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Ligilactobacillus salivarius AM25-8 (GCA_003470145.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FJSWX_34J_L5 (GCA_009870365.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FXJWS41_2.scaf (GCA_009866105.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FZJTZ9M6.scaf (GCA_009865865.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FJLHD32M4 (GCA_009863535.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FJLHD2M8 (GCA_009863555.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FJLHD4M1 (GCA_009870355.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius A7-1-15 (GCA_028864355.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius A7-2-5 (GCA_028864335.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FJSWX10_2 (GCA_009863485.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FZJTZ28M4.scaf (GCA_009869985.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius CCuG38008 (GCA_002079715.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FXJKS17M7 (GCA_009870225.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius A5-1-10 (GCA_028864405.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius A5-2-10 (GCA_028864415.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius FXJCJ9_2.scaf (GCA_009866125.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius P1CEA3 (GCA_029743055.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius P1CEA3 (GCA_042714325.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius BH7-4s (GCA_048452405.1)
Ligilactobacillus salivarius BH1-7 (GCA_048452685.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 906 loci)


